S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section1
ADJUSTABLE PERFORATED AIR SUPPLY DIFFUSER
TYPE: DC560S
Adjusting options:
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section1
ADJUSTABLE PERFORATED AIR SUPPLY DIFFUSER
TYPE: DC560S
Adjusting possibilitiesOptions
Specifications
How to order
• DC560SG: diffuser with insulated side
plenum
• DC560S: diffuser with non-insulated
side plenum
Example:
Perforated adjustable diffuser with
adjustable air pattern in 1, 2, 3 or 4
direction(s). Steel diffuser is painted
white (RAL 9010). The insulated plenum
has a side entry spigot.
Type: DC560SG
size … mm
Construction:
• diffuser: steel, painted white (RAL
9010)
• deflector plate: steel painted black
(RAL 9005)
• plenum: galvanised steel sheet with
side entry, insulated or non-insulated
• only suitable for mounting in false
ceilings
4 way air pattern
3 way air pattern
2 way air pattern
(corner)
2 way air pattern
(opposite sides)
1 way air pattern
air pattern open
air pattern closed
Legend:
DC560F (other RAL) + plenum box (to order sererately)
D C 5 6 0 - F 0 3 1 5 0 5 9 4
a) Diffuser
S: diffuser with side-inlet
size
D P 5 1 0 S G 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0
b) Plenum box
- : non-insulated
G: insulated
size
DC560SG (RAL 9010): diffuser + plenum box
D C 5 6 0 S G 0 3 1 5 0 5 9 4
-: standard RAL 9010
F: other RAL
size
- : non-insulated
G: insulated
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section1
ADJUSTABLE PERFORATED AIR SUPPLY DIFFUSER
TYPE: DC560S
DC560S - size 125 mm
• with insulated plenum
• isotherm measured and with ceiling effect
Correction factor LT for cooling (∆ T = -10 K): LT x 0,9
Selection diagram 4 way:
1 way
2 way(corner)
2 way(opposite)
4 way
3 way
0
0,2